2019

ICE HOCKEY

U20 WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
ICELAND

Division 11l

LAUGARDALUR ARENA

MON 14 JAN 2019
START TIME 13:30
END TIME 15:55

ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV lli
PRELIMINARY ROUND - GROUP B, GAME 2

Spectators

GAME SUMMARY

CHN-NZL12-1(2-0,5-0,5-1)

Referees
HURTIK Christoffer (GER)

Team Statistics

Period
1
2
3
Total

1st Period

GK
GK
Goal

Penalty
Penalty
Goal

Penalty
Penalty

2nd Period

00:00
00:00
00:13

01:55
09:29
09:29

10:57
14:46

Score SVS
2: 0 2:26
5: 0 3:21
5: 1 6:18
12: 1 11:65

Linesmen
IONS James (GBR) , SPARER Daniel (AUT)

SOG PIM TPP PPG SHG
28: 2 0: 8 06:00 : 00:00 0: 0 0: 0
26: 3 4: 2 00:20 : 04:00 1: 0 1: 0
23: 7 6: 0 00:00 : 04:00 0: 0 2: 0
77 :12 10: 10 06:20 : 08:00 1: 0 3: 0

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

ET/Res Team Type

CHN 25

NZL 20
1:0 CHN EQ 17
03:55 NZL 2 min. 12
09:29 NZL 2 min. 14
2:0 CHN EQ 19

EA

12:57 NZL 2 min. 6
16:46 NZL 2 min. 11

WU S - Goalkeeper in
KINNEY D - Goalkeeper in
GUOJ (1) 18 YANJ Onlce CHN25 510111718
10 ZHANG D NZL 20 2 9101623
BOUL H - Tripping
SHEARD WH - Tripping
LIM (1) 13YANGJ Onlce CHN 8 912131819
NZL 20 611121421
REID | - Slashing
du PLOOY E - Hooking

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

Goal
Goal

Penalty
Goal

Goal

Penalty
Goal

Penalty

3rd Period

21:38

23:22

30:42
31:14

33:39

35:56
36:16

37:19

ET/Res
3:0 CHN
4:0 CHN
32:42 CHN
5:0 CHN
6:0 CHN
36:16 NZL
7:0 CHN
39:19 CHN

EQ
EQ

2 min.

SH1

EQ

2 min.

PP1

2 min.

15

14

14
18

11

14
15

12

CHU S
HUANG Q

HUANG Q
YANJ

YAN R

SHEARD WH
CHU S

YUJ

(1) 16 WANGJ Onlce CHN25 4 7141516
NZL 20 611121421
(1) 16 WANGJ Onlce CHN25 4 7141516
NZL 20 4 8 91719
- Hooking
(1) 17GUOJ Onlce CHN 25 5101718
10 ZHANG D NZL 20 2 9101623
(1) 9FUE Onlce CHN25 911131718
NZL 20 610162223
- Holding an opponent
(2) 14 HUANG Q Onlce CHN25 910141516
10 ZHANG D NZL 20 6172123
- Hooking

GK
Goal

Goal
Goal
Penalty
Penalty

Goal

Penalty
Goal

Goal

GK
GK

40:00
42:04

53:11
54:55
55:27
56:27
55:35

56:10
58:28

59:34

60:00
60:00

NZL
CHN

CHN

NZL

57:27

59:27
10:1

CHN
CHN
CHN

58:10
11:1

CHN
CHN
12:1 CHN

CHN
NZL

EQ
EQ
EQ

2 min.
2 min.

SH1

2 min.

SH1

EQ

15

14

12

21

21

14

17

16

FROGER E
CHU S

HUANG Q
BOUL H
WANG Z
WANG Z
HUANG Q

ZONGH
GUOJ

WANG J

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

- Goalkeeper in 20 KINNEY D - Goalkeeper out

(3) 14 HUANGQ Onlce CHN 25 913141516
16 WANG J NZL 1 4 6 81719
(2) 10ZHANG D Onlce CHN 25 510141516
NZL 1 210162223
(1) 11duPLOOYE Onlce CHN25 6 8121319
4 TAPPIN H NZL 1 4 6111214
- Hooking
- Unsportsmanlike Conduct / start serving at 57:27
(3) 16 WANGJ Onlce CHN25 4 91416
NZL 1 210162223
- Tripping
(2) 18YANJ Onlice CHN 25 4131718
NZL 1 210162123
(1) 14 HUANGQ Onlice CHN 25 913141618

NZL 1 2 8141622
25 WU S - Goalkeeper out
1 FROGER E - Goalkeeper out
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ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY U20 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP DIV lli
PRELIMINARY ROUND - GROUP B, GAME 2

Goalkeeper Records

Team : CHN - China

No. Name SOG

25 WU Siming
20 ZHANG Yuhang

Game Statistics
Team : CHN (red)

Team : NZL - New Zealand

SVS MIP No. Name SOG SVS MIP
11 60:00 20 KINNEY Drew 54 47 40:00
1 FROGER Evan 23 18 20:00

Head Coach : KOELLIKER Jakob
No. Pos. Name

5D Sl Hanwen +C
10 D ZHANG Dehan
11 D YAN Ruinan
17 F GUO Jianing (BP)
18 F YAN Juncheng +A
4 D ZONG Hanming
7D CHANG Jiuyuan
14 F HUANG Qianyi +A
15 F CHU Songze
16 F WANG Jing
9D FU Erkang
12 F YU Jilong
13 D YANG Jiayi
19 F LI Mingjue
21 F WANG Zigiao
6 D JIN Zhiao
8 F WANG Yulong
22 F ZHANG Haoran
20 GK ZHANG Yuhang
25 GK WU Siming

Total

Team : NZL (white)

Shots on Goal

(S P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 1 0 2 +3
0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 3 0 6 +3
1 0 1 0 13 12 1 52.00 1 4 2 7 +2
2 1 3 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 2 1 6 +4
1 2 3 0 0 3 -3 0.00 2 1 2 5 +6
0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 1 +4
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 4 1 0 5 +2
3 3 6 2 9 6 3 60.00 5 4 5 14 +6
3 0 3 0 3 1 2 75.00 1 2 3 6 +4
1 4 5 0 2 1 1 66.67 5 2 2 9 +6
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 1 1 3 +5
0 0 0 2 2 0 2 100.00 0 1 1 2 0
0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 +4
1 0 1 0 14 9 5 60.87 1 1 3 5 0
0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 2 1 4 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 16 28 10 43 32 11 5733 28 26 23 7

Head Coach : DAIGLE Justin

Shots on Goal

No. Pos. Name G A P PIM FO+ FO- FO+/- FO% 1 2 3 OT TS +/-
2D FRASER Ryan +A 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 1 -6
9D MILLS Harrison 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -3

10 F FLIGHT Jackson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0 1 -6

16 F BAUMGARTNER Carlin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -7

23 F HILL Luke +C 0 0 0 0 11 17 -6 39.29 0 1 0 1 -6
6 D REID Isaak 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 1 2 -3

11 D du PLOOY Ethan +A 0 1 1 2 2 0 2 100.00 0 0 1 1 -1

12 F BOUL Haydn 1 0 1 2 11 12 -1 47.83 0 0 4 4 -1

14 F SHEARD William Henry 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 1 -2

21 D MILLER Ben 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -3
4 D TAPPIN Harry 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -1
8 F AUDAS Samuel 0 0 0 0 8 14 -6 36.36 1 0 0 1 -3

17 F HALL Tazmin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -2

19 F MACKENZIE Padraig 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -2

22 D LILLY John (BP) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 -4

18 F WILD Stacy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0
1 GK FROGER Evan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 GK KINNEY Drew 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 1 2 3 10 32 43 -11 42,67 2 3 7 12
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Legend:

(G) Goals in tournament

+C Captain

EQ Equal strength

FO% Face-offs won as percentage
GK  Goalkeeper

P Points

PPG Power play goals

SVS Saves

*

A
ET/Res
FO+
MIP
PIM
SH1
TPP

does not count for Plus/minus +/-
Assists D
Penalty end time/Result of game F
Face-offs won FO+/-
Minutes in play (GK) No.
Penalties in minutes Pos.
Shorthanded - 1 player SHG
Time on power play TS

Plus/minus net
Defence

Forward

Face-offs net
Jersey number
Position
Shorthanded goals
Total shots

+A
EA
FO-
G
oT
PP1

Assistant captain
Extra attacker
Face-offs lost

Goals

Overtime

Power play - 1 player

SOG Shots on goal
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